Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name
Erik Schulte
Michael Carson
Ruperto Romero
Ashley Nordell
Kenneth Ringled
Gregory Benson
Pete Sercel
Jennifer Benna
Jorge Pacheco
Travis Cone
Moises Avelar
David Daley
Michael Chamoun
Hugo Tapia
Will Barnwell
Eric Bindner
Timothy Christoni
Dawn Poole
Jeremy Hardy
Mark Tanaka
Vishal Sahni
Simren Dulai
Tim Cadogan
Ben Thompson
Keshav Dahiya
Brian Ritschel
Ron Hammett
Brad Jensen
Katie Grossman
Andy Kumeda
Kelley Puckett

M/F

ML EEETNmEsEsEsEEEEEETNEES<ESTE L

Age
26
28
51
35
34
32
49
35
47
33
35
40
32
30
38
58
46
37
42
48
35
31
45
36
36
43
45
53
32
47
34

Finish
19:46:20
20:14:24
20:44:49
22:35:38
22:49:10
22:58:50
23:14:50
23:24:35
23:27:01
23:27:35
23:33:58
23:35:39
23:36:41
23:42:20
23:50:06
24:08:47
24:12:40
24:40:10
24:46:48
24:47:02
24:47:12
24:57:18
25:45:35
25:54:57
26:12:39
26:12:55
26:17:37
26:25:50
26:30:44
26:33:51
26:35:04

City
Altadena
Tempe
Hunington Park
Sisters
Simi Valley
San Francisco
Pasadena
Reno
Los Angeles
Glendora
Los Angeles
Hermosa Beach
Santa Monica
Lynwood
Huntsville
Littleton
ancho Cucamong
Monrovia
Pasadena
Hayward
Los Angeles
Sterling
Altadena
Durango
San Diego
Newport Beach
Las Vegas
Glendale
Los Angeles
Sierra Madre
Los Angeles

State
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AL
CO
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CO
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA

GP
M1
M2
M3
F1
M4
M5
M6
F2
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15
F3
M16
M17
M18
M19
M20
M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
F4
M26
F5

Pre Fin  Solo Award
1 Ram Award
1
11 Cougar Award
3 Ram Award
2
1
3 Rhino Award
1 Cougar Award
12
2
5
2
4
2
1
1
3
2
3
3
1
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
3
15 Eagle Award
2



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

William Sipes
Deysi Osegueda
Jeffrey Miller
Patrick Garcia
John Finn
Chris Jones
Ken Hughes
Jeff Giumarra
David Liston
Cyndi Wyatt
Norman O'Hara
Nicole Luque
Timothy Buse
Jonathan Bretan
Jason Searfoss
Wilson Liu
Stephen England
Craig Bronstein
Jason Emberger
Gil Blank
Walter Edwards
David Binder
Skye Colclough
Diana Treister
Brett Goldsmith
Natthew Menache
Elise Maguire
Franco Soriano
Renee Drucas
Marisol Martinez
Ryan Pintar
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41
33
41
30
28
43
56
39
58
49
44
37
30
32
43
57
35
59
31
51
40
47
42
46
34
38
33
44
47
42
34

26:49:24
26:59:20
27:53:03
27:54:17
27:54:34
27:54:34
28:23:10
28:38:25
28:43:46
28:45:21
28:56:10
29:09:09
29:14:07
29:18:05
29:20:44
29:22:26
29:23:02
29:27:46
29:28:06
29:30:09
29:31:15
29:34:16
29:36:26
29:43:24
29:43:48
30:01:44
30:27:43
30:37:54
30:39:51
30:39:53
30:43:17

Los Angeles
North Hollywood
Corpus Christi
Lakewood
Fort Worth
Sonoma
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Simi Valley
Burbank
Los Angeles
Glendale
Palmdale
San Rafael
Boulder
Arcadia
New York
La Mirada
Monrovia
Lake Balboa
Boulder
OAKLAND
Westlake Village
Altadena
Simi Valley
Chicago
Kitchener
Livermore
Del Mar
Altadena

Sacramento

CA
CA
X
CO
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CO
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CO
CA
CA
CA
CA
IL
CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA

M27
F6
M28
M29
M30
M31
M32
M33
M34
F7
M35
F8
M36
M37
M38
M39
M40
M41
M42
M43
M44
M45
F9
F10
M46
M47
F11
M48
F12
F13
M49

=S RN A A A A AR 0T WW I, R, A, N, WO NN,

YES
YES

YES

Rhino Award



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Fila Lim
David Brunken
Ted Liston
Michal Kawecki
Sean Nakamura
Howie Stern
Anton Smith
Joel Livesey
Andi Ramer
Sean Garbutt
Wally Wallace
Joseph DeVreese
Mauricio Puerto
Randy Shoemake
Andre Blumberg
Christian Chiappe
Panya Somnhot
Mike Palmer
iIstance Wanname
Joshua Goldstein
Beth Epstein
Linda Dewees
Larry Rich
Andrew Foote
Scott Shiba
Kathryn Schjei
ieorganna Quarle
Stephen Soong
John Vanderpot
tin Petersen Bald
Graham Lambert
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33
50
57
35
36
45
38
37
42
24
51
48
42
51
45
34
34
61
42
32
60
58
54
65
31
35
61
42
52
40
48

30:45:08
6:53:46
7:10:13
7:11:29
7:20:13
7:28:02
7:29:05
7:36:38

31:36:42

31:37:45

31:43:54

31:44:01

31:46:32

31:48:57

31:51:29

31:53:50

31:54:09

31:54:30

31:59:12

32:01:05

32:04:14

32:04:14

32:10:04

32:10:55

32:12:51

32:14:05

32:18:15

32:21:07

32:21:46

32:25:46

32:27:07

Altadena
Moreno Valley
Tujunga
Mars
San Diego
Mammoth Lakes
Tuscaloosa
Bakersfield
San Diego
Santa Barbara
Santa Rosa
Santa Barbara
Port Hueneme
Simi Valley
Hong Kong
redondo beach
San Francisco
Berkeley
El Paso
Atlanta
Long Beach
Inyokern
Monrovia
Los Angeles
BUENA PARK
Irvine
Duck Key
Sierra Madre
La Mesa
ALTADENA
Tustin

CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
AL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
HKG
CA
CA
CA
X
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

M50
M51
M52
M53
M54
M55
M56
M57
F14
M58
M59
M60
M61
M62
M63
M64
M65
M66
F15
M67
F16
F17
M68
M69
M70
F18
F19
M71
M72
F20
M73
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YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES



94
95
96
97
98

Peter Hulbert
Tim Steele
John Kawaharadz
Ryan Launder
san Owen-McColl

36
53
47
39
45

32:28:39
32:33:20
32:36:58
32:42:04
32:43:12

Edina
San Ramon
Los Angeles
Landers
1 Canada-Flintrid¢

MN
CA
CA
CA
CA

M74
M75
M76
M77
F21
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YES



